BLA ETECH PVT. LTD.
EMC, EMI FILTER & POWER SOLUTION
3-Phase EMI Filter
BL370
Multi Stage High Performance EMI Filter
Rated current from 10 to 30 A
Multi stage filter
High common & deferential mode  performance

11
15
FILTER SELECTION TABLE
Terminal
0.1 0.5 1.0 5.0 10.0 30.0
5 60 58 40 38 32
30 80 72 50 40 27
5 62 55 40 39 38
10 75 70 55 43 38
23 61 55 52 40 23
9 73 68 59 42 27
15 60 58 40 34 39
9 69 61 55 39 34
16 63 54 50 38 39
14 67 66 53 42 40
BL370-30-T 30A
CM(dB)
DM(dB)
CM(dB)
DM(dB)
DM(dB)
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
CM(dB)
CURRENT
RATING
PART NO
INSERTION LOSS (CM-COMMON MODE VS DM- DIFFERENTIAL MODE)
BL370-10-T 10A
BL370-15-T 15A
CM(dB)
BL370-25-T 25A
DM(dB)
CM(dB)
BL370-20-T 20A
DM(dB)
With Terminal Block connector With M4 Screw terminal
GND